
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1997; Name=
FIRST SOUTH PRODUCTION CREDIT ASSOC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199707220002
29561

07/22/1997
12:05:53

FIRST SOUTH
PRODUCTION
CREDIT
ASSOC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCCARTHY,
CALVIN R

199605200001
62021

199707220002
29591

07/22/1997
12:05:56

FIRST SOUTH
PRODUCTION
CREDIT
ASSOC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCCARTHY,
CALVIN R

199509270002
71501

199707220002
29601

07/22/1997
12:05:56

FIRST SOUTH
PRODUCTION
CREDIT
ASSOC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCCARTHY,
CALVIN R

199404210001
30801

199711180003
75541

11/18/1997
08:59:07

FIRST SOUTH
PRODUCTION
CREDIT
ASSOC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FARR, LARRY
D

199707220002
29571

07/22/1997
12:05:54

FIRST SOUTH
PRODUCTION
CREDIT
ASSOC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCCARTHY,
CALVIN R

199707220002
29581

07/22/1997
12:05:55

FIRST SOUTH
PRODUCTION
CREDIT
ASSOC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCCARTHY,
CALVIN R

199309020002
66451


