Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= FIRST SOUTH PRODUCTION CREDIT ASSOC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199707220002 29561	07/22/1997 12:05:53	FIRST SOUTH PRODUCTION CREDIT ASSOC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCCARTHY, CALVIN R					199605200001 62021	
199707220002 29591	07/22/1997 12:05:56	FIRST SOUTH PRODUCTION CREDIT ASSOC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCCARTHY, CALVIN R					199509270002 71501	
199707220002 29601	07/22/1997 12:05:56	FIRST SOUTH PRODUCTION CREDIT ASSOC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCCARTHY, CALVIN R					199404210001 30801	
199711180003 75541	11/18/1997 08:59:07	FIRST SOUTH PRODUCTION CREDIT ASSOC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FARR, LARRY D						
199707220002 29571		FIRST SOUTH PRODUCTION CREDIT ASSOC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCCARTHY, CALVIN R						
199707220002 29581	07/22/1997 12:05:55	FIRST SOUTH PRODUCTION CREDIT ASSOC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCCARTHY, CALVIN R					199309020002 66451	